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3017W2PAR99E20X CONEC ABC

Technical specification:
Technische Daten:

Current rating/
Strombelastbarkeit:

Insultion resistance/
Isolationswiderstand:

Dielectric withstanding
voltage/
Spannungsfestigkeit:

1000 V, 50 Hz 1 min.

-55 °C ... +125 °C  
 

>5 GΩ

Signal contacts/   7,5 A (UL)
Signalkontakte:                5 A (CSA,VDE)

Temperature range/
Temperaturbereich:

Mating cycles/
Steckzyklen:

Quality class 3  = 50
Gütestufe 3

      
Materials/
Werkstoffe:

Contact/
Kontakt:

Cu alloy, Au over Ni

Insulator/
Isolierkörper:

Shell/
Gehäuse:

Threaded spacer clip/
Abstandsbolzen:

PBT GF UL 94 V-0, green/grün

Steel, Sn over Ni

Cu alloy, Sn over Ni

Collar/
Scheibe: 

Cu alloy, Sn over Ni

Installation specifiation/
Montagedaten:

Maximum torque
Value for thread/
empfohlenes Drehmoment
für Gewinde:

6 in.LB/
 
67 Ncm

PCB clip for hole 
diameter/
PCB Clip für 
Lochdurchmesser:
 
 

n3,1 mm
 

Circuit board thickness/
Leiterplattenstärke:

1,6 mm

0,6`0,05n  (15x)

3,1`0,1n  (2x)

1 - 0
0,1+n  (15x)1,38`0,1

5,54`0,1

47,04`0,13

2,
84

`
0,

1PCB Hole drillings
( PCB Top side )/
Leiterplattenbohrbild
(Leiterplatten Oberseite)

Contact plating/
Kontakt Veredelung:

Part no. / Part marked
Art.-Nr./ Bedruckung:

3017W2PAR99E20X Signal Contact
Signal Kontakt:

Gold Flash over Nickel
Gold über Nickel

38,86 - 0,02
0,23+

47,04`0,13

53,09 - 0,43
0,33+
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- 0
,4
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0,

33
+

10°

4-40 UNC

6
- 0

,1
8

0,
12

+0,
9

5,
3310

,3
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`
0,

3

2,77`0,1

8,28`0,1

4,14`0,1

6,91`0,1

9,68`0,1

8,26 - 0,03
0,22+7,

4
`

0,
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`
0,
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11
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1
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